
01 463 ARCE JUSTO DANIEL LaMAM ARG 11.37 +1.8  

02 052 PETTINA FACUNDO GABRIEL AAAP4C ARG 12.02 +1.8  

03 625 Elias Nuez Llorca ASAVUR URU 12.33 +1.8  

04 468 CORTI EZEQUIEL LaMAM ARG 13.12 +1.8  

05 156 Mansilla Diego Javier AMARO ARG 99.00 +1.8 DNS

06 299 VILLAREAL BRAIAN CADAV ARG 99.00 +1.8 DNS

 

 

01 434 RODRIGUEZ  LEONARDO GAMIM ARG 11.29 +0.4  

02 659 Sabani Cesar ASAVUR URU 12.33 +0.4  

03 644 Miranda Ruben ASAVUR URU 13.02 +0.4  

04 187 SERRIZUELA, JUAN JOSE ATAM ARG 99.00 +0.4 DNS

 

 

01 356 BENSI ARIEL CAVPC ARG 11.44 +1.4  

02 295 PAZZAGLINI CARLOS ARIEL CADAV ARG 11.88 +1.4  

03 276 SATARAIN Ricardo CADAV ARG 12.02 +1.2  

04 685 Longinoto Nicolas ASAVUR URU 12.11 +1.2  

05 646 Pablo Rodriguez ASAVUR URU 12.19 +1.4  

06 528 Carlos alberto dos Santos ABRAM BRA 12.41 +1.4  

07 203 TABLADA DANIEL AMAE ARG 12.57 +1.4  

08 200 SANTILLI ALCIDES AMAE ARG 12.63 +1.2  

09 617 Casavieja Marcelo ASAVUR URU 12.65 +1.2  

10 100 ROMEGIALLI, Guillermo ACHAM ARG 15.32 +1.4  

11 378 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES ALEJANDRO MAXIMILIANOC.A.Ve.S. ARG 99.00 +1.2 DNS

 

 

01 396 De Angelis Fabian CAA ARG 12.15 +0.3  

02 184 AREPIA, ARIEL DARIO MAXIMILIANO ASAM ARG 12.28 +0.3  

03 663 Silvera Alejandro ASAVUR URU 12.43 +1.2  

04 609 Aguilar Alejandro ASAVUR URU 12.47 +1.2  

05 372 Kraft Alejandro CAVPC ARG 12.53 +0.3  

06 632 Gonzalez Ruben ASAVUR URU 12.91 +0.3  

07 397 Olivera Matias CAA ARG 13.08 +1.2  

08 113 STURZEMBAUM HORACIO ACAM ARG 13.24 +0.3  

09 400 Matharan Gabriel Augusto CAE ARG 13.77 +1.2  

10 188 Albrizio Juan Carlos AWAM ARG 99.00 +1.2 DNS

 

Informe Final

GRAN PRIX MERCOSUR

Fecha: 03/03/2023 al 05/03/2023

Sede: C. del Uruguay - (E.R.)

Organiza: AMAE - CAMRA

Fiscaliza: FADER

   Categoría: 45

Resultados de las Competencias

    100 ll : Masculino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 1



 

01 328 GODOY, JUAN LUCIANO CAVT ARG 12.58 -0.4  

02 658 Rosso Gonzalo ASAVUR URU 12.89 -0.5  

03 209 CASERES FABIO AMAE ARG 13.54 -0.4  

04 657 Rodriguez Leonardo ASAVUR URU 13.71 -0.4  

05 654 Rafael Mendez ASAVUR URU 15.19 -0.4  

06 096 PASCALE ANTONIO AAPC ARG 15.74 -0.5  

 

 

01 477 De Luca, Marcelo LOS CHAMANES ARG 12.75 -0.2  

02 090 NITTI ALEJANDRO AAPC ARG 13.05 +0.9  

03 186 MARTRES JAVIER ASAM ARG 13.48 -0.2  

04 342 FIORDELMONDO Pablo CBAM ARG 13.58 +0.9  

05 046 GIL JUAN RAUL AAAP4C ARG 14.00 -0.2  

06 309 GARCIA ROBERTO CADAV ARG 14.15 -0.2  

07 680 Barreto Adrian ASAVUR URU 15.17 +0.9  

08 565 Albino Valentín Chaparro ASOPAMA PAR 15.64 +0.9  

09 664 Sosa Luis ASAVUR URU 16.08 -0.2  

10 547 ARANEDA GALVES, JOHN CAMC CHI 99.00 -0.2 DNS

11 502 Giacoboni Gerardo Alejandro ZONA5 RT ARG 99.00 +0.9 DNS

 

 

01 204 WILHELM SERGIO AMAE ARG 13.00 +1.2  

02 399 Cáceres Hugo CAA ARG 13.58 +0.5  

03 398 Rodriguez Garin Eduardo CAA ARG 13.65 +1.2  

04 316 ROMERO JOSE ANTONIO CADAV ARG 14.29 +0.5  

05 662 Sendra fernando ASAVUR URU 14.52 +1.2  

06 661 Schroeder Damian ASAVUR URU 14.83 +0.5  

07 335 VALENZUELA ALDO CAVT ARG 16.46 +1.2  

08 671 VIGNOLO DANIEL ASAVUR URU 17.21 +0.5  

 

 

01 130 LEDESMA ATILANO ADMI ARG 13.85 +0.5  

02 610 Amil Sergio ASAVUR URU 14.16 +0.6  

03 536 Miguelangelo Pegoraro ABRAM BRA 14.27 +0.5  

04 098 BAUMANN, Leo ACHAM ARG 15.02 +0.6  

05 515 ESTEBAN IMANARECO B. ANAMBOL BOL 15.50 +0.6  

06 079 Vendemia Gustavo AAGV ARG 16.21 +0.5  

07 634 Hernandez Pedro ASAVUR URU 16.21 +0.5  

08 643 MARVEGGIO, Mario ASAVUR URU 16.49 +0.6  

09 147 Cepeda Eduardo AMARO ARG 17.84 +0.6  

10 293 MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS CADAV ARG 25.26 +0.5  

 

 

01 391 ROMANI JORGE CAVP ARG 14.38 +0.1  

02 294 MORALES ADOLFO RUBEN CADAV ARG 15.55 +0.1  

03 288 CEDARRY ORLANDO PEDRO CADAV ARG 16.26 +0.1  

04 314 RE MARCOS CADAV ARG 22.95 +0.1  

 

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 2



 

01 104 Centanaro, César ACHAM ARG 15.85 +0.1  

02 611 Arocena Wilfredo ASAVUR URU 19.02 +0.1  

03 267 BINIEZ Hector CADAV ARG 99.00 +0.1 DNS

 

 

01 630 Garino Alberto ASAVUR URU 17.31 +0.1  

 

 

01 099 CUENCA, Daniel ACHAM ARG 26.28 +0.1  

02 686 Lopez Hugo ASAVUR URU 45.62 +0.1  

03 574 Alberto Villalba ASOPAMA PAR 99.00 +0.1 DNS

 

 

01 353 VELAZQUEZ MAXIMO CAMJ ARG 27.35 +0.1  

 

 

 

01 463 ARCE JUSTO DANIEL LaMAM ARG 23.37 -1.3  

02 058 BOTTA JUAN PEDRO AAFCMax ARG 26.53 -1.3  

03 379 CASTRO RUBEN MIGUEL C.A.Ve.S. ARG 32.31 -1.7  

 

 

01 434 RODRIGUEZ  LEONARDO GAMIM ARG 23.80 -1.2  

02 659 Sabani Cesar ASAVUR URU 25.79 -1.2  

03 311 LOPEZ HECTOR LEANDRO CADAV ARG 26.02 -1.2  

04 092 SUAREZ VALLEJOS GASTÓN AAPC ARG 26.25 -1.2  

 

 

01 295 PAZZAGLINI CARLOS ARIEL CADAV ARG 24.64 -1.3  

02 356 BENSI ARIEL CAVPC ARG 24.67 -1.9  

03 310 LAMAS CARLOS GABRIEL CADAV ARG 24.98 -2.1  

04 070 CONTRERA SERGIO AAFCMax ARG 25.25 -2.1  

05 528 Carlos alberto dos Santos ABRAM BRA 25.27 -2.1  

06 646 Pablo Rodriguez ASAVUR URU 25.37 -1.9  

07 203 TABLADA DANIEL AMAE ARG 25.48 -1.3  

08 430 PASCUAL DAMIAN ANTONIO GAMIM ARG 25.73 -1.9  

09 617 Casavieja Marcelo ASAVUR URU 26.71 -1.3  

10 091 RODRÍGUEZ ATAHUALPA AAPC ARG 28.55 -1.9  

11 648 Perez Washington ASAVUR URU 29.54 -2.1  

12 100 ROMEGIALLI, Guillermo ACHAM ARG 32.13 -2.1  

13 276 SATARAIN Ricardo CADAV ARG 99.00 -1.3 DNS

14 378 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES ALEJANDRO MAXIMILIANOC.A.Ve.S. ARG 99.00 -2.1 DNS

15 685 Longinoto Nicolas ASAVUR URU 99.00 -1.9 DNS

 

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

    200 ll : Masculino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 75

   Categoría: 80

   Categoría: 85

   Categoría: 90

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 3



 

01 396 De Angelis Fabian CAA ARG 25.63 -0.2  

02 663 Silvera Alejandro ASAVUR URU 26.10 -0.2  

03 184 AREPIA, ARIEL DARIO MAXIMILIANO ASAM ARG 26.36 -0.2  

04 372 Kraft Alejandro CAVPC ARG 26.78 -0.2  

05 632 Gonzalez Ruben ASAVUR URU 27.24 -1.7  

06 113 STURZEMBAUM HORACIO ACAM ARG 27.46 -1.7  

07 691 Garcia Hector ASAVUR URU 27.70 -1.7  

08 423 ZAIONTZ SERGIO CEMAP ARG 30.02 -0.2  

09 623 Derigo Santiago ASAVUR URU 99.00 -1.7 DNS

10 188 Albrizio Juan Carlos AWAM ARG 99.00 -1.7 DNS

 

 

01 417 BERON RICARDO CEMAP ARG 25.74 -1.5  

02 328 GODOY, JUAN LUCIANO CAVT ARG 25.76 -1.5  

03 131 LOVERA FABIAN ENRIQUE ADMI ARG 27.27 -1.5  

04 657 Rodriguez Leonardo ASAVUR URU 27.89 -1.5  

05 034 CORONEL HUGO ACAMSE ARG 29.43 -1.5  

06 668 Vazquez Kleber ASAVUR URU 29.71 -1.5  

 

 

01 477 De Luca, Marcelo LOS CHAMANES ARG 26.64 -2.4  

02 111 PARIENTE PEDRO ACAM ARG 28.23 -0.2  

03 309 GARCIA ROBERTO CADAV ARG 29.33 -2.4  

04 422 SCIALACOMO PABLO CEMAP ARG 30.29 -0.2  

05 103 Benitez, Mario Orlando ACHAM ARG 30.53 -2.4  

06 565 Albino Valentín Chaparro ASOPAMA PAR 32.16 -0.2  

07 697 SEGOVIA EMILIO AMAE ARG 32.37 -1.4  

08 033 SCRIBANTI ADRIAN ACAMSE ARG 32.63 -1.2  

09 664 Sosa Luis ASAVUR URU 34.53 -2.4  

10 284 ALVAREZ DANIEL CADAV ARG 43.50 -0.2  

11 090 NITTI ALEJANDRO AAPC ARG 99.00 -0.2 DNS

12 680 Barreto Adrian ASAVUR URU 99.00 -0.2 DNS

13 545 PALMA JAIME 0 CHI 99.00 -2.4 DNS

14 502 Giacoboni Gerardo Alejandro ZONA5 RT ARG 99.00 -2.4 DNS

 

 

01 204 WILHELM SERGIO AMAE ARG 28.61 -1.2  

02 316 ROMERO JOSE ANTONIO CADAV ARG 28.99 -1.3  

03 662 Sendra fernando ASAVUR URU 30.13 -1.3  

04 289 ERCOLI CLAUDIO MARIANO CADAV ARG 30.77 -1.2  

05 661 Schroeder Damian ASAVUR URU 32.87 -1.2  

06 254 CANOSA ANIBAL AMGR ARG 99.00 -1.2 DNS

07 398 Rodriguez Garin Eduardo CAA ARG 99.00 -1.2 DNS

 

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 4



 

01 610 Amil Sergio ASAVUR URU 28.96 -0.9  

02 130 LEDESMA ATILANO ADMI ARG 30.07 -1.3  

03 098 BAUMANN, Leo ACHAM ARG 30.94 -1.3  

04 515 ESTEBAN IMANARECO B. ANAMBOL BOL 33.58 -0.9  

05 291 GIMENEZ JULIO CESAR CADAV ARG 34.18 -0.9  

06 634 Hernandez Pedro ASAVUR URU 34.78 -0.9  

07 079 Vendemia Gustavo AAGV ARG 35.97 -1.3  

08 536 Miguelangelo Pegoraro ABRAM BRA 98.00 -0.9 DNF

09 445 FERREYRA JORGE JMCMDQ ARG 99.00 -0.9 DNS

 

 

01 391 ROMANI JORGE CAVP ARG 30.77 -1.4  

02 294 MORALES ADOLFO RUBEN CADAV ARG 33.26 -1.4  

03 288 CEDARRY ORLANDO PEDRO CADAV ARG 35.27 -1.4  

04 314 RE MARCOS CADAV ARG 99.00 -1.4 DNS

 

 

01 104 Centanaro, César ACHAM ARG 34.22 -1.5  

02 611 Arocena Wilfredo ASAVUR URU 41.51 -1.5  

 

 

01 630 Garino Alberto ASAVUR URU 38.46 -1.5  

02 296 ROCHA MANUEL CLEMENTE CADAV ARG 43.15 -1.5  

 

 

 

 

01 463 ARCE JUSTO DANIEL LaMAM ARG 5044 .50.44  

02 058 BOTTA JUAN PEDRO AAFCMax ARG 5684 .56.84  

03 156 Mansilla Diego Javier AMARO ARG 6114 .61.14  

04 421 RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO CEMAP ARG 6701 .67.01  

05 379 CASTRO RUBEN MIGUEL C.A.Ve.S. ARG 7169 .71.69  

 

 

01 433 REYES MARTIN GAMIM ARG 5641 .56.41  

02 208 BOLETTI MAURICIO AMAE ARG 5699 .56.99  

03 311 LOPEZ HECTOR LEANDRO CADAV ARG 5739 .57.39  

04 092 SUAREZ VALLEJOS GASTÓN AAPC ARG 5907 .59.07  

05 334 SANTOS VICTOR CAVT ARG 5956 .59.56  

06 644 Miranda Ruben ASAVUR URU 6133 .61.33  

07 653 Portillo Mauricio ASAVUR URU 6215 .62.15  

08 507 Tenca Lucas ZONA5 RT ARG 6403 .64.03  

09 472 ROLDAN EDUARDO LaMAM ARG 6815 .68.15  

10 474 AGUERO MATIAS GABRIEL LaMAM ARG 7248 .72.48  

 

    400 ll : Masculino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

   Categoría: 75

   Categoría: 80

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 5



 

01 200 SANTILLI ALCIDES AMAE ARG 5534 .55.34  

02 430 PASCUAL DAMIAN ANTONIO GAMIM ARG 5596 .55.96  

03 070 CONTRERA SERGIO AAFCMax ARG 5632 .56.32  

04 310 LAMAS CARLOS GABRIEL CADAV ARG 5796 .57.96  

05 618 Cetti Daniel ASAVUR URU 5864 .58.64  

06 648 Perez Washington ASAVUR URU 6462 .64.62  

 

 

01 663 Silvera Alejandro ASAVUR URU 5838 .58.38  

02 632 Gonzalez Ruben ASAVUR URU 5957 .59.57  

03 248 SAAVEDRA, FELIPE OMAR AMGR ARG 5975 .59.75  

04 691 Garcia Hector ASAVUR URU 6528 .65.28  

05 423 ZAIONTZ SERGIO CEMAP ARG 6604 .66.04  

06 419 FISCHER MARIO CEMAP ARG 6859 .68.59  

 

 

01 417 BERON RICARDO CEMAP ARG 5718 .57.18  

02 385 GARAYZABAL ALEJANDRO CAVP ARG 5847 .58.47  

03 131 LOVERA FABIAN ENRIQUE ADMI ARG 6100 .61.00  

04 305 BENITEZ LUIS LEONARDO CADAV ARG 6157 .61.57  

05 315 RIOS JUAN CADAV ARG 6217 .62.17  

06 478 Marin Rivero, Facundo LOS CHAMANES ARG 6220 .62.20  

07 095 GARCIA ALLENDE JUAN CARLOS AAPC ARG 6451 .64.51  

08 668 Vazquez Kleber ASAVUR URU 6498 .64.98  

09 034 CORONEL HUGO ACAMSE ARG 6594 .65.94  

10 063 SALAS JORGE AAFCMax ARG 7885 .78.85  

11 042 FLEYTAS JOSE LUIS AAAP4C ARG 8314 .83.14  

 

 

01 477 De Luca, Marcelo LOS CHAMANES ARG 5960 .59.60  

02 111 PARIENTE PEDRO ACAM ARG 6158 .61.58  

03 041 ACUÑA LEONARDO AAAP4C ARG 6416 .64.16  

04 103 Benitez, Mario Orlando ACHAM ARG 6571 .65.71  

05 667 Vallejo Jorge ASAVUR URU 6583 .65.83  

06 046 GIL JUAN RAUL AAAP4C ARG 6776 .67.76  

07 268 CATALANO Carlos Diego CADAV ARG 6928 .69.28  

08 422 SCIALACOMO PABLO CEMAP ARG 7112 .71.12  

09 251 WEISBEK, JORGE AMGR ARG 7416 .74.16  

10 033 SCRIBANTI ADRIAN ACAMSE ARG 7736 .77.36  

11 250 SANDOBAL, DANIEL AMGR ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

12 416 ACOSTA MARCELO CEMAP ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

 

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 6



 

01 204 WILHELM SERGIO AMAE ARG 6177 .61.77  

02 102 SANCHEZ, Carlos ACHAM ARG 6451 .64.51  

03 662 Sendra fernando ASAVUR URU 6812 .68.12  

04 402 ALBORNOZ ÁNGEL JUSTODIO ADAMU ARG 7450 .74.50  

05 195 FAGUNDEZ CARLOS RENE AMAE ARG 8361 .83.61  

 

 

01 390 GONZALEZ JOSE CAVP ARG 6826 .68.26  

02 098 BAUMANN, Leo ACHAM ARG 7014 .70.14  

03 293 MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS CADAV ARG 7227 .72.27  

04 291 GIMENEZ JULIO CESAR CADAV ARG 7949 .79.49  

05 175 SERVERA MIGUEL ANGEL APAV ARG 8347 .83.47  

06 445 FERREYRA JORGE JMCMDQ ARG 8393 .83.93  

 

 

01 391 ROMANI JORGE CAVP ARG 6693 .66.93  

02 323 GONZALVEZ JUAN CARLOS CAVT ARG 7795 .77.95  

03 294 MORALES ADOLFO RUBEN CADAV ARG 8212 .82.12  

 

 

01 307 DE LAUDO EUGENIO CADAV ARG 9690 .96.90  

 

01 463 ARCE JUSTO DANIEL LaMAM ARG #### 2.05.24  

02 370 FARINA EMANUEL CAVPC ARG #### 2.06.99  

03 360 FAUDA GUIDO CAVPC ARG #### 2.10.10  

04 110 Ferreyra Exequiel ACAM ARG #### 2.11.23  

05 467 CÓRDOBA JAVIER ALEJANDRO LaMAM ARG #### 2.15.70  

06 421 RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO CEMAP ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

07 479 Rotundo Molteni, Ignacio LOS CHAMANES ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 208 BOLETTI MAURICIO AMAE ARG #### 2.05.44  

02 403 SALAS ÁNGEL SEBASTIÁN ADAMU ARG #### 2.05.64  

03 433 REYES MARTIN GAMIM ARG #### 2.06.70  

04 470 HIDALGO OSCAR ADRIAN LaMAM ARG #### 2.07.21  

05 343 NEGRO Lucas CBAM ARG #### 2.07.33  

06 334 SANTOS VICTOR CAVT ARG #### 2.16.42  

07 653 Portillo Mauricio ASAVUR URU #### 2.23.28  

08 010 Medina, Ricardo Javier AAA ARG #### 2.25.23  

09 174 MOSQUEIRA, OMAR APAV ARG #### 2.29.00  

10 507 Tenca Lucas ZONA5 RT ARG #### 2.30.47  

11 474 AGUERO MATIAS GABRIEL LaMAM ARG #### 2.54.57  

 

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

    800 ll : Masculino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 75

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 7



 

01 200 SANTILLI ALCIDES AMAE ARG #### 2.10.18  

02 681 Betancort Diego ASAVUR URU #### 2.11.16  

03 207 BARCOS DAMIAN AMAE ARG #### 2.11.90  

04 446 GALDEANO HUGO JMCMDQ ARG #### 2.15.54  

05 618 Cetti Daniel ASAVUR URU #### 2.17.40  

06 201 SCHWINDT OSVALDO MARTIN AMAE ARG #### 2.21.18  

07 062 PONCE JOSE AAFCMax ARG #### 2.22.20  

08 435 STASZKIW ERNESTO GAMIM ARG #### 2.33.58  

 

 

01 649 Perez William ASAVUR URU #### 2.14.90  

02 535 Luiz Ricardo Castro de Souza ABRAM BRA #### 2.15.03  

03 371 ITURRIOZ RAFAEL CAVPC ARG #### 2.29.15  

04 419 FISCHER MARIO CEMAP ARG #### 2.34.60  

05 655 Rafael Scabino ASAVUR URU #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 431 PEREZ DAMIAN GAMIM ARG #### 2.09.02  

02 305 BENITEZ LUIS LEONARDO CADAV ARG #### 2.17.48  

03 385 GARAYZABAL ALEJANDRO CAVP ARG #### 2.19.70  

04 376 ALVARADO FRANCISCO SANTIAGO C.A.Ve.S. ARG #### 2.20.93  

05 417 BERON RICARDO CEMAP ARG #### 2.24.14  

06 245 MOLINA, JAVIER AMGR ARG #### 2.28.27  

07 132 MASSENZIO ARIEL ATILIO A.M.O. ARG #### 2.30.84  

08 095 GARCIA ALLENDE JUAN CARLOS AAPC ARG #### 2.34.70  

09 652 Pontet Alejandro ASAVUR URU #### 2.35.68  

10 500 Cotarelo Omar ZONA5 RT ARG #### 2.41.57  

11 063 SALAS JORGE AAFCMax ARG #### 3.00.69  

12 042 FLEYTAS JOSE LUIS AAAP4C ARG #### 3.02.19  

13 241 GALARZA, GUSTAVO AMGR ARG #### 3.06.38  

14 580 PATIÑO SALAS, VICTOR GENDER ADAS PER #### 99.00.00 DNS

15 687 Moreira Miguel ASAVUR URU #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 324 MARDERWALD HERIBERTO CAVT ARG #### 2.20.03  

02 193 ACOSTA DARIO AMAE ARG #### 2.27.32  

03 111 PARIENTE PEDRO ACAM ARG #### 2.28.18  

04 268 CATALANO Carlos Diego CADAV ARG #### 2.32.06  

05 041 ACUÑA LEONARDO AAAP4C ARG #### 2.41.23  

06 576 Norberto Enrique Vuyk A. ASOPAMA PAR #### 2.42.12  

07 667 Vallejo Jorge ASAVUR URU #### 2.47.05  

08 619 CHAVES RAMIREZ Daniel Winsto ASAVUR URU #### 2.52.01  

09 284 ALVAREZ DANIEL CADAV ARG #### 3.49.51  

10 250 SANDOBAL, DANIEL AMGR ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

11 416 ACOSTA MARCELO CEMAP ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

12 541 Almir Rosa Junior ABRAM BRA #### 99.00.00 DNS

13 543 Silvio Victor ABRAM BRA #### 99.00.00 DNS

14 545 PALMA JAIME 0 CHI #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 8



 

01 448 OJER HORACIO JMCMDQ ARG #### 2.31.37  

02 641 Luis Silvera ASAVUR URU #### 2.38.10  

03 026 TEJADA ENRIQUE RAUL AMAS ARG #### 2.38.85  

04 102 SANCHEZ, Carlos ACHAM ARG #### 2.38.91  

05 306 CASTRO HECTOR RICARDO CADAV ARG #### 2.59.67  

06 195 FAGUNDEZ CARLOS RENE AMAE ARG #### 3.31.13  

07 269 DIAZ Claudio CADAV ARG #### 3.41.06  

08 274 MIRA Jose Luis CADAV ARG #### 4.14.31  

09 182 ROSALES  R. OSCAR ASAM ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

10 482 Marcelo Lazaletta MPYC ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

11 689 Varela Ruben ASAVUR URU #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 620 Clok Omar ASAVUR URU #### 2.33.77  

02 390 GONZALEZ JOSE CAVP ARG #### 2.45.15  

03 337 VAZQUEZ RUBEN CAVT ARG #### 2.54.69  

04 293 MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS CADAV ARG #### 3.06.43  

05 291 GIMENEZ JULIO CESAR CADAV ARG #### 3.14.51  

06 175 SERVERA MIGUEL ANGEL APAV ARG #### 3.24.47  

07 405 VUAGNIAUX, Miguel Ángel PECARÍ ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 323 GONZALVEZ JUAN CARLOS CAVT ARG #### 3.18.89  

02 530 Francisco Hypolito da Silveira ABRAM BRA #### 3.46.22  

03 298 TANONI OSCAR CADAV ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 307 DE LAUDO EUGENIO CADAV ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

01 330 GUIDO, SIMON CAVT ARG #### 4.15.64  

02 370 FARINA EMANUEL CAVPC ARG #### 4.16.76  

03 374 RODRIGUEZ DANIEL CAVPC ARG #### 4.18.67  

04 110 Ferreyra Exequiel ACAM ARG #### 4.28.95  

05 360 FAUDA GUIDO CAVPC ARG #### 4.35.31  

06 415 MAIDANA OSVALDO CSYDTFLP ARG #### 4.36.87  

07 467 CÓRDOBA JAVIER ALEJANDRO LaMAM ARG #### 4.52.37  

08 363 LINARES FRANCO CAVPC ARG #### 5.07.41  

 

   Categoría: 75

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

    1500 ll : Masculino

   Categoría: 30

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 9



 

01 016 ESPINDOLA SILVIO JORGE AALT,AC ARG #### 4.13.76  

02 403 SALAS ÁNGEL SEBASTIÁN ADAMU ARG #### 4.16.68  

03 343 NEGRO Lucas CBAM ARG #### 4.18.20  

04 215 MEONIZ SERGIO AMAE ARG #### 4.19.63  

05 470 HIDALGO OSCAR ADRIAN LaMAM ARG #### 4.22.33  

06 198 JACOB WALTER AMAE ARG #### 4.34.08  

07 660 Sanchez Martin ASAVUR URU #### 4.45.86  

08 464 ARMOA GUSTAVO LaMAM ARG #### 5.05.14  

09 429 MARTINEZ MATIAS NICOLAS GAMIM ARG #### 5.08.87  

10 427 ALVAREZ  REYES SEBASTIAN GAMIM ARG #### 5.17.45  

11 065 ZARATE DAVID AAFCMax ARG #### 5.33.26  

12 462 ARANDA WALTER FABIAN LaMAM ARG #### 5.34.49  

 

 

01 061 ESPINOZA ADRIAN AAFCMax ARG #### 4.27.02  

02 216 PEREIRA FACUNDO AMAE ARG #### 4.29.97  

03 446 GALDEANO HUGO JMCMDQ ARG #### 4.34.49  

04 373 PRATO DIEGO CAVPC ARG #### 4.34.74  

05 469 GIMENEZ ALBERTO SERGIO LaMAM ARG #### 4.36.34  

06 071 GONZALEZ RAMIRO AAFCMax ARG #### 4.36.83  

07 505 Piazza Pablo ZONA5 RT ARG #### 4.36.86  

08 681 Betancort Diego ASAVUR URU #### 4.37.53  

09 207 BARCOS DAMIAN AMAE ARG #### 4.43.05  

10 031 CHAZARRETA ELVIO ACAMSE ARG #### 4.46.05  

11 266  VALERA Walter CADAV ARG #### 4.47.41  

12 201 SCHWINDT OSVALDO MARTIN AMAE ARG #### 4.47.69  

13 014 JORGE MARTIN BARABINO AALT,AC ARG #### 4.50.59  

14 473 SUAREZ RICARDO DAVID LaMAM ARG #### 5.05.49  

15 006 Lértora, Diego Fernando AAA ARG #### 5.06.59  

16 435 STASZKIW ERNESTO GAMIM ARG #### 5.13.55  

17 060 CUEVA GABRIEL AAFCMax ARG #### 6.03.86  

 

 

01 332 RETONDO JUAN ARIEL CAVT ARG #### 4.24.66  

02 649 Perez William ASAVUR URU #### 4.25.26  

03 057 BILLEN MARCOS AAFCMax ARG #### 4.26.85  

04 535 Luiz Ricardo Castro de Souza ABRAM BRA #### 4.30.81  

05 364 MIRANDA ALBERTO CAVPC ARG #### 4.31.07  

06 365 SOSA MAXIMILINO CAVPC ARG #### 4.41.35  

07 197 GODOY MARIO AMAE ARG #### 4.46.57  

08 672 Wilson Diez ASAVUR URU #### 4.51.16  

09 064 TREJO RAUL AAFCMax ARG #### 5.25.14  

 

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 10



 

01 431 PEREZ DAMIAN GAMIM ARG #### 4.39.82  

02 639 Lucchini Leonardo ASAVUR URU #### 4.42.93  

03 428 CASTRO DANIEL GAMIM ARG #### 4.43.32  

04 169 PEREZ MARCELINO AMAM ARG #### 4.43.68  

05 305 BENITEZ LUIS LEONARDO CADAV ARG #### 4.44.11  

06 376 ALVARADO FRANCISCO SANTIAGO C.A.Ve.S. ARG #### 4.44.64  

07 221 HELGUERA ELADIO MODESTO ATLAM ARG #### 4.52.24  

08 652 Pontet Alejandro ASAVUR URU #### 5.11.89  

09 048 SUAREZ ANIBAL AAAP4C ARG #### 5.13.20  

10 447 GOMEZ PABLO JMCMDQ ARG #### 5.24.98  

11 500 Cotarelo Omar ZONA5 RT ARG #### 5.32.31  

12 687 Moreira Miguel ASAVUR URU #### 5.40.01  

13 349 ROMERO JORGE CAMBa ARG #### 7.06.89  

14 257 ROBLES PEDRO AMGR ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

 

 

01 324 MARDERWALD HERIBERTO CAVT ARG #### 4.43.46  

02 481 Emir Mendez MPYC ARG #### 4.46.76  

03 268 CATALANO Carlos Diego CADAV ARG #### 5.13.86  

04 044 GARIBOLDI CEFERINO AAAP4C ARG #### 5.22.28  

05 492 ZARLENGA DANIEL PSCABA ARG #### 5.27.38  

06 436 ZUNINO ATILIO GAMIM ARG #### 5.27.62  

07 576 Norberto Enrique Vuyk A. ASOPAMA PAR #### 5.28.63  

08 667 Vallejo Jorge ASAVUR URU #### 5.33.74  

09 619 CHAVES RAMIREZ Daniel Winsto ASAVUR URU #### 5.34.04  

10 286 BARBERO MARCELO CADAV ARG #### 5.56.89  

11 466 CAPUTTO MIGUEL LaMAM ARG #### 6.01.03  

12 638 LOPEZ, Sergio ASAVUR URU #### 7.09.65  

 

 

01 392 SOSA AUBONE RICARDO CAVP ARG #### 4.57.39  

02 448 OJER HORACIO JMCMDQ ARG #### 5.04.04  

03 641 Luis Silvera ASAVUR URU #### 5.37.65  

04 102 SANCHEZ, Carlos ACHAM ARG #### 5.38.78  

05 306 CASTRO HECTOR RICARDO CADAV ARG #### 6.03.95  

06 402 ALBORNOZ ÁNGEL JUSTODIO ADAMU ARG #### 6.09.04  

07 669 VEROLO SERGIO ASAVUR URU #### 7.54.56  

 

 

01 620 Clok Omar ASAVUR URU #### 5.20.17  

02 337 VAZQUEZ RUBEN CAVT ARG #### 5.42.84  

03 126 EDUARDO GONZALEZ ACMN-Q ARG #### 6.05.05  

04 175 SERVERA MIGUEL ANGEL APAV ARG #### 6.48.96  

 

 

01 333 SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO CAVT ARG #### 5.53.11  

02 624 DUARTE JUAN ASAVUR URU #### 8.31.84  

 

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 11



 

01 307 DE LAUDO EUGENIO CADAV ARG #### 7.30.57  

 

 

01 432 QUINTANA EDUARDO GAMIM ARG #### 9.29.30  

 

01 110 Ferreyra Exequiel ACAM ARG #### 17.05.00  

02 116 ACEVEDO Matias ACCT ARG #### 17.08.29  

03 011 Penas-Suarez, Leandro David AAA ARG #### 17.24.19  

04 360 FAUDA GUIDO CAVPC ARG #### 17.54.33  

05 210 CENTENARO LEANDRO E. AMAE ARG #### 18.00.91  

06 163 Perugini Damian Tomas AMARO ARG #### 18.21.90  

07 361 GARELLO EZEQUIEL CAVPC ARG #### 18.36.63  

08 119 LACUADRA, Jose Ramon ACCT ARG #### 19.37.25  

09 636 Ledesma Mathias ASAVUR URU #### 20.08.55  

10 347 CALDERON JOSE CAMBa ARG #### 21.21.64  

11 247 REGO, JUAN IGNACIO AMGR ARG #### 21.21.68  

 

 

01 412 CABRERA CRISTIAN CSYDTFLP ARG #### 15.57.48  

02 016 ESPINDOLA SILVIO JORGE AALT,AC ARG #### 16.07.04  

03 285 BACA PAUNERO EDUARDO NADIR CADAV ARG #### 16.24.91  

04 215 MEONIZ SERGIO AMAE ARG #### 16.38.03  

05 198 JACOB WALTER AMAE ARG #### 17.25.50  

06 476 Concetti, Leonardo Gaston LOS CHAMANES ARG #### 18.37.64  

07 122 ACEVEDO Ramon Federico ACCT ARG #### 19.00.85  

08 660 Sanchez Martin ASAVUR URU #### 19.07.60  

09 118 ARANCIBIA Rodrigo ACCT ARG #### 19.13.80  

10 683 Federico Martinez ASAVUR URU #### 19.19.72  

11 010 Medina, Ricardo Javier AAA ARG #### 19.26.61  

12 429 MARTINEZ MATIAS NICOLAS GAMIM ARG #### 19.30.28  

13 427 ALVAREZ  REYES SEBASTIAN GAMIM ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

14 043 FOGLIZZO MARCOS AAAP4C ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

    5000 ll : Masculino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 75

   Categoría: 80

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 12



 

01 504 Ortiz Darío ZONA5 RT ARG #### 17.05.08  

02 140 Arreche Pablo AMARO ARG #### 17.06.45  

03 446 GALDEANO HUGO JMCMDQ ARG #### 17.11.96  

04 266  VALERA Walter CADAV ARG #### 17.42.68  

05 031 CHAZARRETA ELVIO ACAMSE ARG #### 18.48.11  

06 071 GONZALEZ RAMIRO AAFCMax ARG #### 20.09.17  

07 006 Lértora, Diego Fernando AAA ARG #### 20.17.27  

08 312 MENDEZ  RICARDO JUAN CADAV ARG #### 20.41.59  

09 007 Lértora, Ezequiel Horacio AAA ARG #### 21.02.49  

10 123 ROJAS  Adrian Ricardo ACCT ARG #### 23.01.38  

11 469 GIMENEZ ALBERTO SERGIO LaMAM ARG #### 97.00.00 DQ

12 505 Piazza Pablo ZONA5 RT ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

13 418 ESCOBAR MAURICIO CEMAP ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 332 RETONDO JUAN ARIEL CAVT ARG #### 17.23.65  

02 364 MIRANDA ALBERTO CAVPC ARG #### 17.48.92  

03 535 Luiz Ricardo Castro de Souza ABRAM BRA #### 18.05.72  

04 197 GODOY MARIO AMAE ARG #### 18.15.43  

05 013 CRISTIAN JUDELEWSKI AALT,AC ARG #### 19.03.63  

06 246 MOREIRA, EDUARDO LUIS AMGR ARG #### 21.49.64  

07 331 PERALTA, JULIAN CAVT ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

08 365 SOSA MAXIMILINO CAVPC ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

09 672 Wilson Diez ASAVUR URU #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 112 RODRIGUEZ MARIO ACAM ARG #### 16.51.19  

02 428 CASTRO DANIEL GAMIM ARG #### 18.06.31  

03 221 HELGUERA ELADIO MODESTO ATLAM ARG #### 18.23.22  

04 176 SOSA, RAMON DOLORES APAV ARG #### 18.54.64  

05 108 AGRELO MARCELO ACAM ARG #### 19.22.47  

06 242 GONZALEZ, MAURICIO AMGR ARG #### 19.24.64  

07 048 SUAREZ ANIBAL AAAP4C ARG #### 19.38.34  

08 012 Pérez, Oscar Alfredo AAA ARG #### 19.58.71  

09 447 GOMEZ PABLO JMCMDQ ARG #### 21.16.36  

10 484 Baez Walter AMMA ARG #### 23.15.51  

11 471 LASQUE ROQUE ANTONIO LaMAM ARG #### 24.19.16  

12 241 GALARZA, GUSTAVO AMGR ARG #### 24.52.60  

13 009 Marzano, Claudio Victor AAA ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

14 032 MONGES GUSTAVO ACAMSE ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

15 240 DIB, DANTE AMGR ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

16 300 WUNSCH LEANDRO NESTOR CADAV ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

17 349 ROMERO JORGE CAMBa ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

18 639 Lucchini Leonardo ASAVUR URU #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 13



 

01 109 BORQUEZ DANIEL ACAM ARG #### 19.19.22  

02 366 ZULETA MARCELO CAVPC ARG #### 19.23.89  

03 437 LESCANO M.  CARLOS CLAUDIO GAMIM ARG #### 19.40.10  

04 101 ROMERO, Sergio ACHAM ARG #### 20.06.15  

05 044 GARIBOLDI CEFERINO AAAP4C ARG #### 20.20.18  

06 436 ZUNINO ATILIO GAMIM ARG #### 21.22.26  

07 619 CHAVES RAMIREZ Daniel Winsto ASAVUR URU #### 22.26.73  

08 696 RENE ARAMAYO SANCHEZ ANAMBOL BOL #### 22.41.94  

09 286 BARBERO MARCELO CADAV ARG #### 23.04.34  

10 638 LOPEZ, Sergio ASAVUR URU #### 27.35.03  

11 465 BELLUSCI ANGEL LaMAM ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

12 517 FREDDY CLAROS MONTAÑO ANAMBOL BOL #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 392 SOSA AUBONE RICARDO CAVP ARG #### 18.03.50  

02 448 OJER HORACIO JMCMDQ ARG #### 20.18.95  

03 287 CATALANO PABLO MIGUEL CADAV ARG #### 21.07.74  

04 117 ANDINO, Jorge Ismael ACCT ARG #### 21.36.89  

05 075 Carrizo Nicolas AAGV ARG #### 22.31.59  

06 665 SOTO, Jorge ASAVUR URU #### 26.54.28  

07 627 Fernando Irrazabal ASAVUR URU #### 27.01.49  

08 269 DIAZ Claudio CADAV ARG #### 27.17.21  

09 072 MAGNIFICO JORGE AAFCMax ARG #### 27.28.60  

10 271 GALLARDO SALINAS Carlos AlbertoCADAV ARG #### 28.54.26  

11 274 MIRA Jose Luis CADAV ARG #### 31.20.89  

12 253 AIRU ALBERTO AMGR ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

13 424 MARRÓN, Fernando F.A.D.A ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

14 569 Víctor Ramón Fernández ASOPAMA PAR #### 99.00.00 DNS

15 689 Varela Ruben ASAVUR URU #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 337 VAZQUEZ RUBEN CAVT ARG #### 21.28.88  

02 368 MALDONADO MARCOS CAVPC ARG #### 21.35.54  

03 050 AGÜERO ALBERTO RAMÓN AAAP4C ARG #### 24.20.60  

04 152 Guadanini Mario AMARO ARG #### 29.31.59  

05 327 DACOSTA PEDRO HECTOR CAVT ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 077 Obaya Jorge AAGV ARG #### 20.09.74  

02 333 SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO CAVT ARG #### 23.31.24  

03 249 SAMBON, NORBERTO AMGR ARG #### 45.54.04  

04 008 Lértora, Santiago Ernesto AAA ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 14



 

01 503 Morae Antonio ZONA5 RT ARG #### 25.56.23  

02 145 Cantore Osvaldo AMARO ARG #### 36.18.16  

 

 

01 692 Carro Hector ASAVUR URU #### 37.42.10  

02 432 QUINTANA EDUARDO GAMIM ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

 

01 700 PALACIOS  FAUSTO 0 ECU ECU #### 31.26.63  

 

 

01 177 Alejandro Varón ARAM ARG ARG #### 45.56.04  

 

 

01 380 PADILLA MARCELO C.A.Ve.S. ARG #### 32.39.94  

02 004 Rivero Carlos Isaac AAVPRA ARG #### 35.47.97  

 

 

01 335 VALENZUELA ALDO CAVT ARG #### 35.13.06  

02 329 GOGORZA MARCELO CAVT ARG #### 97.00.00 DQ

 

 

01 322 CIAPPINA OSCAR CAVT ARG #### 31.41.52  

02 327 DACOSTA PEDRO HECTOR CAVT ARG #### 31.45.11  

03 003 López Juan Eulogio AAVPRA ARG #### 32.42.07  

04 552 MONNA RESTREPO FABIAN 0 COL #### 33.05.92  

 

 

01 270 FERNANDEZ Luis Alberto CADAV ARG #### 34.22.68  

02 501 Gardella Mario ZONA5 RT ARG #### 39.10.78  

 

 

01 320 ALI JORGE CAVT ARG #### 41.50.60  

02 514 CARLOS FRANCISCO PADILLA ANAMBOL BOL #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 321 BATTAIA SILVIO ESTEBAN CAVT ARG #### 35.58.01  

 

    5000 Marcha : Masculino

   Categoría: 80

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

   Categoría: 75

   Categoría: 75

   Categoría: 80

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 15



 

01 026 TEJADA ENRIQUE RAUL AMAS ARG #### 9.06.76  

02 271 GALLARDO SALINAS Carlos AlbertoCADAV ARG #### 11.22.82  

03 482 Marcelo Lazaletta MPYC ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

 

 

01 293 MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS CADAV ARG #### 9.26.72  

02 519 JOSÉ GONZALO RODRIGUEZ C. ANAMBOL BOL #### 9.29.19  

03 292 LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS CADAV ARG #### 9.45.28  

04 291 GIMENEZ JULIO CESAR CADAV ARG #### 10.24.83  

05 003 López Juan Eulogio AAVPRA ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

06 147 Cepeda Eduardo AMARO ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 333 SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO CAVT ARG #### 9.17.03  

02 530 Francisco Hypolito da Silveira ABRAM BRA #### 12.53.73  

 

 

01 307 DE LAUDO EUGENIO CADAV ARG #### 11.42.76  

02 503 Morae Antonio ZONA5 RT ARG #### 98.00.00 DNF

 

 

 

01 370 FARINA EMANUEL CAVPC ARG #### 10.19.70  

02 330 GUIDO, SIMON CAVT ARG #### 10.19.91  

03 374 RODRIGUEZ DANIEL CAVPC ARG #### 10.29.84  

04 360 FAUDA GUIDO CAVPC ARG #### 11.08.01  

05 363 LINARES FRANCO CAVPC ARG #### 11.57.12  

06 361 GARELLO EZEQUIEL CAVPC ARG #### 99.00.00 DNS

 

 

01 343 NEGRO Lucas CBAM ARG #### 10.44.10  

02 683 Federico Martinez ASAVUR URU #### 11.50.34  

 

 

01 216 PEREIRA FACUNDO AMAE ARG #### 11.13.20  

02 373 PRATO DIEGO CAVPC ARG #### 11.24.22  

03 062 PONCE JOSE AAFCMax ARG #### 11.78.48  

04 031 CHAZARRETA ELVIO ACAMSE ARG #### 12.09.91  

05 312 MENDEZ  RICARDO JUAN CADAV ARG #### 13.19.48  

 

 

01 167 GONZÁLEZ JAVIER AMAM ARG #### 11.42.07  

02 535 Luiz Ricardo Castro de Souza ABRAM BRA #### 12.11.84  

03 248 SAAVEDRA, FELIPE OMAR AMGR ARG #### 12.43.34  

 

 2000 Obstaculos : Masculino

 3000 Obstaculos : Masculino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 60

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 70

   Categoría: 75

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 16



 

01 640 Luis De Los Santos ASAVUR URU #### 14.29.77  

02 715 CARDOZO OSCAR CAVECO URU #### 14.34.52  

03 042 FLEYTAS JOSE LUIS AAAP4C ARG #### 18.04.97  

 

 

01 324 MARDERWALD HERIBERTO CAVT ARG #### 13.07.59  

02 386 MARINA ERNESTO CAVP ARG #### 13.54.25  

03 168 GUEVARA MARIO AMAM ARG #### 14.12.15  

04 696 RENE ARAMAYO SANCHEZ ANAMBOL BOL #### 14.57.69  

05 045 GATICA EMILIO AAAP4C ARG #### 18.23.65  

 

01 052 PETTINA FACUNDO GABRIEL AAAP4C ARG  

356 BENSI ARIEL CAVPC ARG  

434 RODRIGUEZ  LEONARDO GAMIM ARG  

463 ARCE JUSTO DANIEL LaMAM ARG 45.38  

02 646 Pablo Rodriguez ASAVUR URU  

690 Willat Mariano ASAVUR URU  

625 Elias Nuez Llorca ASAVUR URU  

659 Sabani Cesar ASAVUR URU (ART: 24.7) DQ

 

01 648 Perez Washington ASAVUR URU  

617 Casavieja Marcelo ASAVUR URU  

685 Longinoto Nicolas ASAVUR URU  

618 Cetti Daniel ASAVUR URU 50.38  

 

01 397 Olivera Matias CAA ARG  

184 AREPIA, ARIEL DARIO MAXIMILIANO ASAM ARG  

372 Kraft Alejandro CAVPC ARG  

396 De Angelis Fabian CAA ARG 48.15  

02 632 Gonzalez Ruben ASAVUR URU  

691 Garcia Hector ASAVUR URU  

609 Aguilar Alejandro ASAVUR URU  

663 Silvera Alejandro ASAVUR URU 49.81  

 

01 668 Vazquez Kleber ASAVUR URU  

657 Rodriguez Leonardo ASAVUR URU  

654 Rafael Mendez ASAVUR URU  

658 Rosso Gonzalo ASAVUR URU 53.61  

   Categoría: 50

   Categoría: 55

   Posta 4x100 : Masculino

   Categoría: 30

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45

   Categoría: 50

Cómputos  - P.E.C. (V 3.1) 17



 

01 477 De Luca, Marcelo LOS CHAMANES ARG  

090 NITTI ALEJANDRO AAPC ARG  

342 FIORDELMONDO Pablo CBAM ARG  

186 MARTRES JAVIER ASAM ARG 51.01  

02 693 Milan Richal ASAVUR URU  

667 Vallejo Jorge ASAVUR URU  

614 Bistiancic Eduardo ASAVUR URU  

661 Schroeder Damian ASAVUR URU 62.10  

 

01 316 ROMERO JOSE ANTONIO CADAV ARG  

204 WILHELM SERGIO AMAE ARG  

398 Rodriguez Garin Eduardo CAA ARG  

399 Cáceres Hugo CAA ARG 54.69  

02 519 JOSÉ GONZALO RODRIGUEZ C. ANAMBOL BOL  

516 FREDDY AVILA ANAMBOL BOL  

514 CARLOS FRANCISCO PADILLA ANAMBOL BOL  

515 ESTEBAN IMANARECO B. ANAMBOL BOL 77.71  

 

01 293 MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS CADAV ARG  

098 BAUMANN, Leo ACHAM ARG  

079 Vendemia Gustavo AAGV ARG  

147 Cepeda Eduardo AMARO ARG 62.38  

02 610 Amil Sergio ASAVUR URU  

643 MARVEGGIO, Mario ASAVUR URU  

630 Garino Alberto ASAVUR URU  

611 Arocena Wilfredo ASAVUR URU 65.83  

 

 

01 433 REYES MARTIN GAMIM ARG  

092 SUAREZ VALLEJOS GASTÓN AAPC ARG  

470 HIDALGO OSCAR ADRIAN LaMAM ARG  

091 RODRÍGUEZ ATAHUALPA AAPC ARG #### 3.56.19  

02 659 Sabani Cesar ASAVUR URU  

618 Cetti Daniel ASAVUR URU  

660 Sanchez Martin ASAVUR URU  

653 Portillo Mauricio ASAVUR URU #### 4.01.54  

 

01 295 PAZZAGLINI CARLOS ARIEL CADAV ARG  

203 TABLADA DANIEL AMAE ARG  

430 PASCUAL DAMIAN ANTONIO GAMIM ARG  

070 CONTRERA SERGIO AAFCMax ARG #### 3.48.95  

 

01 609 Aguilar Alejandro ASAVUR URU  

632 Gonzalez Ruben ASAVUR URU  

649 Perez William ASAVUR URU  

663 Silvera Alejandro ASAVUR URU #### 3.55.93  

   Categoría: 65

   Categoría: 55

   Categoría: 60

   Posta 4x400 : Masculino

   Categoría: 35

   Categoría: 40

   Categoría: 45
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01 385 GARAYZABAL ALEJANDRO CAVP ARG  

131 LOVERA FABIAN ENRIQUE ADMI ARG  

478 Marin Rivero, Facundo LOS CHAMANES ARG  

477 De Luca, Marcelo LOS CHAMANES ARG #### 3.58.74  

 

01 390 GONZALEZ JOSE CAVP ARG  

098 BAUMANN, Leo ACHAM ARG  

293 MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS CADAV ARG  

291 GIMENEZ JULIO CESAR CADAV ARG #### 5.11.58  

01 156 Mansilla Diego Javier AMARO ARG 1.48  

02 613 Bertinat Augusto ASAVUR URU 1.45  

 

 

01 659 Sabani Cesar ASAVUR URU 1.54  

 

 

01 317 SALTAPÉ, LUCIANO CAVTA ARG 1.66  

02 616 Cartro Fernando ASAVUR URU 1.48  

03 628 Ferreira Pablo ASAVUR URU 1.42  

04 702 MIRAZO JAVIER ASAVUR URU 1.39  

 

 

01 553 Chalá Quilumba Gudman 0 ECU 1.63  

02 485 Bujakiewicz Marcelo AMMA ARG 1.59  

03 609 Aguilar Alejandro ASAVUR URU 1.54  

04 396 De Angelis Fabian CAA ARG 1.48  

05 397 Olivera Matias CAA ARG 1.30  

 

 

01 575 Humberto Sarubbi ASOPAMA PAR 1.51  

 

 

01 477 De Luca, Marcelo LOS CHAMANES ARG 1.48  

02 129 BATALLA OSCAR ACMN-Q ARG 1.25  

 

 

01 651 Pombo Jorge ASAVUR URU 1.33  

02 671 VIGNOLO DANIEL ASAVUR URU 1.30  

 

 

01 579 ORTEGA ORTEGA, JAIME ADAS PER 1.20  

02 701 GONZALEZ CARLOS DANTE CAVECO URU 1.15  
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01 052 PETTINA FACUNDO GABRIEL AAAP4C ARG 6.23 +0.0  

02 625 Elias Nuez Llorca ASAVUR URU 5.42 +1.2  

03 468 CORTI EZEQUIEL LaMAM ARG 5.18 +0.0  

 

 

01 037 MANSILLA NESTOR GABRIEL AAMPI ARG 5.47 +0.6  

02 472 ROLDAN EDUARDO LaMAM ARG 4.52 +0.0  

 

 

01 617 Casavieja Marcelo ASAVUR URU 5.70 +0.1  

02 244 MARTINEZ, LEONARDO AMGR ARG 5.18 +0.1  

03 702 MIRAZO JAVIER ASAVUR URU 4.45 +0.7  

04 700 PALACIOS  FAUSTO 0 ECU 3.96 -2.2  

 

 

01 609 Aguilar Alejandro ASAVUR URU 5.30 +0.0  

02 553 Chalá Quilumba Gudman 0 ECU 4.69 +0.0  

 

 

01 407 SCHELSKE FABIAN CSYDTFLP ARG 4.88 +0.0  

02 658 Rosso Gonzalo ASAVUR URU 4.56 +0.0  

 

 

01 477 De Luca, Marcelo LOS CHAMANES ARG 5.06 -0.3  

02 089 BIAGIOLA RODOLFO AUGUSTO AAPC ARG 4.98 -1.1  

03 547 ARANEDA GALVES, JOHN CAMC CHI 4.91 -0.9  

04 342 FIORDELMONDO Pablo CBAM ARG 4.81 -1.6  

05 548 CANDIA JARA, LUIS CAMC CHI 4.76 -0.6  

 

 

01 651 Pombo Jorge ASAVUR URU 4.83 +0.0  

02 399 Cáceres Hugo CAA ARG 4.68 -0.8  

 

 

01 079 Vendemia Gustavo AAGV ARG 3.44 +0.0  

02 579 ORTEGA ORTEGA, JAIME ADAS PER 2.98 +2.0  

 

 

01 214 MASSONI ALFREDO AMAE ARG 2.61 +0.0  
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01 267 BINIEZ Hector CADAV ARG 0.20 +0.0 DNF

 

 

01 296 ROCHA MANUEL CLEMENTE CADAV ARG 2.71 +0.0  

 

 

01 099 CUENCA, Daniel ACHAM ARG 0.20 +0.0 DNF

 

01 690 Willat Mariano ASAVUR URU 10.48 -0.7  

 

 

01 091 RODRÍGUEZ ATAHUALPA AAPC ARG 11.03 +0.0  

02 616 Cartro Fernando ASAVUR URU 9.19 +0.0  

 

 

01 553 Chalá Quilumba Gudman 0 ECU 11.10 +0.0  

 

 

01 407 SCHELSKE FABIAN CSYDTFLP ARG 11.04 +0.0  

 

 

01 548 CANDIA JARA, LUIS CAMC CHI 10.62 +0.3  

02 547 ARANEDA GALVES, JOHN CAMC CHI 10.24 -0.8  

03 089 BIAGIOLA RODOLFO AUGUSTO AAPC ARG 9.69 -0.1  

04 129 BATALLA OSCAR ACMN-Q ARG 8.89 +0.0  

05 045 GATICA EMILIO AAAP4C ARG 6.76 +0.0  

 

 

01 651 Pombo Jorge ASAVUR URU 9.55 +0.0  

 

 

01 701 GONZALEZ CARLOS DANTE CAVECO URU 7.40 +0.0  

 

 

01 099 CUENCA, Daniel ACHAM ARG 5.80 +0.0  
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01 625 Elias Nuez Llorca ASAVUR URU 11.02  

02 461 ALVARADO RAMÓN EMANUEL LaMAM ARG 9.35  

 

 

01 097 TECCE LEANDRO AAPC ARG 11.46  

02 659 Sabani Cesar ASAVUR URU 8.75  

 

 

01 702 MIRAZO JAVIER ASAVUR URU 8.37  

 

 

01 141 Avila Paredes Aníbal AMARO ARG 12.78  

02 336 VAUDAGNA ROMÁN CAVT ARG 10.84  

03 177 Alejandro Varón ARAM ARG 8.26  

 

 

01 358 CHIRINO MARCELO CAVPC ARG 11.06  

02 357 CARDETTI GABRIEL CAVPC ARG 10.69  

03 213 ETCHETO FERMIN ROBERTO AMAE ARG 10.42  

04 096 PASCALE ANTONIO AAPC ARG 10.39  

05 023 RAMOS, Pablo Javier AAO ARG 10.14  

06 670 Vespa Jorge ASAVUR URU 9.01  

07 657 Rodriguez Leonardo ASAVUR URU 8.45  

08 654 Rafael Mendez ASAVUR URU 7.78  

09 151 Gioda Diego AMARO ARG 0.20 DNF

 

 

01 578 GONZALEZ PÉREZ, FREDDY ADAS PER 11.90  

02 166 ANDREACCHIO ANDRES AMAM ARG 11.08  

03 273 MANERCHIA Alejandro CADAV ARG 10.70  

04 185 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO SOLANO ASAM ARG 10.09  

05 076 Norberto Mario  Zurita AAGV ARG 8.14  

06 529 Edson Antonio Tanhoffer ABRAM BRA 6.98  

 

 

01 359 DURAN CARLOS CAVPC ARG 12.90  

02 148 Dreiszigacker Miguel Ángel AMARO ARG 11.60  

03 621 Cuitiño Rafael ASAVUR URU 11.38  

04 313 PALUMBO RICARDO ANTONIO CADAV ARG 11.29  

05 693 Milan Richal ASAVUR URU 9.26  

06 615 BLANCO MIGUEL ASAVUR URU 8.51  

07 202 SILVA CLAUDIO AMAE ARG 8.24  

08 344 RUIZ Rufino Ramon CBAM ARG 7.80  
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01 546 REYES CANDIA PEDRO 0 CHI 10.30  

02 338 MONTES DE OCA HECTOR  O. CAAV ARG 9.91  

03 078 Panadeiro José AAGV ARG 9.28  

04 579 ORTEGA ORTEGA, JAIME ADAS PER 7.75  

 

 

01 127 MARIO MENDIBURU ACMN-Q ARG 8.20  

02 624 DUARTE JUAN ASAVUR URU 7.26  

03 637 LOPEZ LUIS ASAVUR URU 6.52  

 

 

01 631 Godoy Luis ASAVUR URU 8.81  

02 612 BERGER JUAN CARLOS ASAVUR URU 7.84  

 

 

01 626 FALCIONE LUIS ASAVUR URU 9.54  

02 272 GUDIÑO Atilio CADAV ARG 8.81  

 

 

01 099 CUENCA, Daniel ACHAM ARG 8.21  

02 629 FLORES ARTIGAS ASAVUR URU 7.85  

03 686 Lopez Hugo ASAVUR URU 4.68  

 

01 156 Mansilla Diego Javier AMARO ARG 27.87  

02 461 ALVARADO RAMÓN EMANUEL LaMAM ARG 24.12  

 

 

01 097 TECCE LEANDRO AAPC ARG 35.16  

 

 

01 682 Casanova Rodolfo ASAVUR URU 41.54  

02 567 Fredy Angel Benítez Encina ASOPAMA PAR 26.00  

03 702 MIRAZO JAVIER ASAVUR URU 21.99  

 

 

01 158 Melo Martin AMARO ARG 28.19  

02 656 Ricca Rafael ASAVUR URU 26.25  

03 486 Castro Carlos AMMA ARG 26.24  
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01 358 CHIRINO MARCELO CAVPC ARG 32.70  

02 213 ETCHETO FERMIN ROBERTO AMAE ARG 31.90  

03 159 Rivero Jose Luis AMARO ARG 30.44  

04 357 CARDETTI GABRIEL CAVPC ARG 29.37  

05 670 Vespa Jorge ASAVUR URU 21.48  

06 654 Rafael Mendez ASAVUR URU 16.92  

 

 

01 578 GONZALEZ PÉREZ, FREDDY ADAS PER 39.07  

02 185 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO SOLANO ASAM ARG 34.90  

03 166 ANDREACCHIO ANDRES AMAM ARG 33.76  

04 381 GARZON CESAR CAVN ARG 32.51  

05 251 WEISBEK, JORGE AMGR ARG 27.21  

06 273 MANERCHIA Alejandro CADAV ARG 26.99  

07 529 Edson Antonio Tanhoffer ABRAM BRA 22.30  

 

 

01 148 Dreiszigacker Miguel Ángel AMARO ARG 42.85  

02 359 DURAN CARLOS CAVPC ARG 34.73  

03 621 Cuitiño Rafael ASAVUR URU 34.00  

04 150 Fornero Olmes Roberto AMARO ARG 33.64  

05 313 PALUMBO RICARDO ANTONIO CADAV ARG 33.40  

06 146 Celis Sergio Eduardo AMARO ARG 32.27  

07 344 RUIZ Rufino Ramon CBAM ARG 30.81  

08 154 Humhofe Andres Fernando AMARO ARG 30.74  

 

 

01 338 MONTES DE OCA HECTOR  O. CAAV ARG 35.35  

02 546 REYES CANDIA PEDRO 0 CHI 31.56  

03 155 Macedro Sergio AMARO ARG 27.76  

04 078 Panadeiro José AAGV ARG 24.10  

 

 

01 162 Peralta Alberto Luis AMARO ARG 33.39  

02 127 MARIO MENDIBURU ACMN-Q ARG 24.04  

03 637 LOPEZ LUIS ASAVUR URU 18.31  

 

 

01 631 Godoy Luis ASAVUR URU 24.72  

02 514 CARLOS FRANCISCO PADILLA ANAMBOL BOL 15.58  
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01 272 GUDIÑO Atilio CADAV ARG 23.90  

02 626 FALCIONE LUIS ASAVUR URU 20.84  

 

 

01 099 CUENCA, Daniel ACHAM ARG 21.46  

02 629 FLORES ARTIGAS ASAVUR URU 17.13  

 

01 690 Willat Mariano ASAVUR URU 46.22  

02 613 Bertinat Augusto ASAVUR URU 37.18  

03 156 Mansilla Diego Javier AMARO ARG 28.82  

 

 

01 037 MANSILLA NESTOR GABRIEL AAMPI ARG 53.57  

 

 

01 279 WATERLOO Maximiliano CADAV ARG 46.64  

02 702 MIRAZO JAVIER ASAVUR URU 33.53  

03 567 Fredy Angel Benítez Encina ASOPAMA PAR 31.08  

04 628 Ferreira Pablo ASAVUR URU 27.60  

 

 

01 336 VAUDAGNA ROMÁN CAVT ARG 35.63  

02 158 Melo Martin AMARO ARG 34.63  

03 486 Castro Carlos AMMA ARG 33.25  

04 691 Garcia Hector ASAVUR URU 32.39  

05 656 Ricca Rafael ASAVUR URU 22.83  

06 177 Alejandro Varón ARAM ARG 21.85  

 

 

01 159 Rivero Jose Luis AMARO ARG 42.06  

02 701 MAIALE OVIDIO ARIEL CAVEM ARG 36.67  

03 151 Gioda Diego AMARO ARG 34.85  

04 023 RAMOS, Pablo Javier AAO ARG 33.61  

05 688 Rodriguez Jorge ASAVUR URU 27.78  

06 670 Vespa Jorge ASAVUR URU 20.23  

 

 

01 153 Gubinelli Fernando AMARO ARG 42.40  

02 578 GONZALEZ PÉREZ, FREDDY ADAS PER 40.94  

03 273 MANERCHIA Alejandro CADAV ARG 37.57  

04 166 ANDREACCHIO ANDRES AMAM ARG 33.45  

05 033 SCRIBANTI ADRIAN ACAMSE ARG 30.38  

06 251 WEISBEK, JORGE AMGR ARG 25.19  

07 076 Norberto Mario  Zurita AAGV ARG 22.26  
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01 150 Fornero Olmes Roberto AMARO ARG 42.68  

02 313 PALUMBO RICARDO ANTONIO CADAV ARG 36.91  

03 146 Celis Sergio Eduardo AMARO ARG 32.48  

04 487 Nazer Juan Carlos AMMA ARG 30.49  

05 154 Humhofe Andres Fernando AMARO ARG 30.00  

06 621 Cuitiño Rafael ASAVUR URU 29.87  

07 199 MELITON HECTOR AMAE ARG 19.48  

08 255 MONTES LUIS ALBERTO AMGR ARG 16.87  

09 243 JUAREZ, GABRIEL ANTONIO AMGR ARG 16.16  

 

 

01 078 Panadeiro José AAGV ARG 30.20  

02 155 Macedro Sergio AMARO ARG 26.05  

03 579 ORTEGA ORTEGA, JAIME ADAS PER 25.85  

04 546 REYES CANDIA PEDRO 0 CHI 21.68  

 

 

01 127 MARIO MENDIBURU ACMN-Q ARG 18.70  

 

 

01 626 FALCIONE LUIS ASAVUR URU 23.35  

02 296 ROCHA MANUEL CLEMENTE CADAV ARG 20.00  

 

 

01 353 VELAZQUEZ MAXIMO CAMJ ARG 11.45  

 

01 461 ALVARADO RAMÓN EMANUEL LaMAM ARG 27.10  

 

 

01 211 CHARADIA JUAN AMAE ARG 49.44  

02 097 TECCE LEANDRO AAPC ARG 32.33  

 

 

01 702 MIRAZO JAVIER ASAVUR URU 18.23  

 

 

01 308 DUARTE HECTOR DANIEL CADAV ARG 28.22  

02 158 Melo Martin AMARO ARG 27.72  
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01 358 CHIRINO MARCELO CAVPC ARG 40.17  

02 357 CARDETTI GABRIEL CAVPC ARG 31.45  

03 701 MAIALE OVIDIO ARIEL CAVEM ARG 26.52  

04 688 Rodriguez Jorge ASAVUR URU 16.69  

05 670 Vespa Jorge ASAVUR URU 16.40  

 

 

01 157 Marzo Adrián AMARO ARG 55.92  

02 578 GONZALEZ PÉREZ, FREDDY ADAS PER 40.55  

03 185 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO SOLANO ASAM ARG 32.44  

04 381 GARZON CESAR CAVN ARG 23.65  

 

 

01 621 Cuitiño Rafael ASAVUR URU 38.10  

02 142 Basaldela Gerardo AMARO ARG 34.83  

03 344 RUIZ Rufino Ramon CBAM ARG 26.65  

04 202 SILVA CLAUDIO AMAE ARG 23.52  

 

 

01 377 DE ZUANI DANIEL GUSTAVO C.A.Ve.S. ARG 43.13  

02 546 REYES CANDIA PEDRO 0 CHI 32.17  

03 078 Panadeiro José AAGV ARG 27.18  

 

 

01 127 MARIO MENDIBURU ACMN-Q ARG 30.53  

 

 

01 631 Godoy Luis ASAVUR URU 25.48  

 

 

01 272 GUDIÑO Atilio CADAV ARG 24.29  

02 626 FALCIONE LUIS ASAVUR URU 23.48  

 

 

01 099 CUENCA, Daniel ACHAM ARG 25.16  

 

(Martelete)

01 461 ALVARADO RAMÓN EMANUEL LaMAM ARG 7.84  
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01 211 CHARADIA JUAN AMAE ARG 12.13  

02 097 TECCE LEANDRO AAPC ARG 9.83  

 

 

01 682 Casanova Rodolfo ASAVUR URU 10.81  

02 702 MIRAZO JAVIER ASAVUR URU 7.04  

03 628 Ferreira Pablo ASAVUR URU 7.03  

 

 

01 336 VAUDAGNA ROMÁN CAVT ARG 9.23  

 

 

01 358 CHIRINO MARCELO CAVPC ARG 12.90  

02 701 MAIALE OVIDIO ARIEL CAVEM ARG 11.30  

03 357 CARDETTI GABRIEL CAVPC ARG 11.30  

04 670 Vespa Jorge ASAVUR URU 6.51  

 

 

01 157 Marzo Adrián AMARO ARG 17.51  

02 578 GONZALEZ PÉREZ, FREDDY ADAS PER 15.02  

03 185 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO SOLANO ASAM ARG 10.68  

 

 

01 621 Cuitiño Rafael ASAVUR URU 16.16  

02 148 Dreiszigacker Miguel Ángel AMARO ARG 12.18  

03 344 RUIZ Rufino Ramon CBAM ARG 11.07  

04 615 BLANCO MIGUEL ASAVUR URU 10.43  

 

 

01 377 DE ZUANI DANIEL GUSTAVO C.A.Ve.S. ARG 15.36  

02 546 REYES CANDIA PEDRO 0 CHI 12.77  

 

 

01 127 MARIO MENDIBURU ACMN-Q ARG 12.54  

 

 

01 631 Godoy Luis ASAVUR URU 11.12  

02 612 BERGER JUAN CARLOS ASAVUR URU 8.11  

 

 

01 626 FALCIONE LUIS ASAVUR URU 9.16  

 

 

01 099 CUENCA, Daniel ACHAM ARG 11.40  

02 629 FLORES ARTIGAS ASAVUR URU 7.90  
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